/ /  May 2024
EMC Amplifiers
DATA  S H E E T  /  4 T- 1 0 1 - E M C
MODELS:
MPA-0G6-6G-100
MPA-0G6-6G-200
MPA-0G6-6G-500
MPA-2G-18G-50

40 W
100 W
UHF L S C Ku K Ka V
GHz
0.3 0.6 2 4 6 8 12 18 26.5 37 40 43 50 67
X
Available Models
Model Series Frequency (GHz) Typical Psat (W) Min. Psat (W)
Min. Small Signal
Gain (dB)
Gain Adj. (dB) Max.
Typ. 2nd
Harmonic Power
@ Psat (dBc)
Page Reference
MPA-0G6-6G-100 0.6-6 100 100 50 20 -15 3
MPA-0G6-6G-200 0.6-6 200 200 50 20 -15 7
MPA-0G6-6G-500 0.6-6 500 500 50 20 -15 8
MPA-2G-18G-50 2-18 50 50 49 20 -15 6
MPA-6G-18G-50 6-18 50 50 50 20 -15 7
MPA-6G-18G-100 6-18 100 100 52 20 -15 20
MPA-6G-18G-250 6-18 250 250 53 20 -15 21
MPA-18G-26G5-100 18-26.5 100 100 51 15 -15 26
MPA-18G-40G-20 18-40 20 20 43 15 -15 28
MPA-18G-40G-40 18-40 40 40 46 15 -15 29
MPA-26G5-40G-100 26.5-40 100 100 50 15 NA 31
M AU R Y M W. C O M  /  DATA  S H E E T  /  4 T- 1 0 1 - E M C  /  2 0 2 4 . 0 53
Specifications
Frequency Range:.........................0.6-6 GHz
Psat:...................................................Typical 100 W, Minimum 100 W